DCEFS Office Location Codes

WCMIS
LOCATION CODE

LOCATION NAME

DCFS OFFICE LOCATION CODES

LOCATION ADDRESS

S0216

S1250

S3253

S3253

S0247

S1278

S1277

S0249

S1280

S9056

S1254

S6218

S0246

S1286

S8234

Adoption and Permanency
Resources Division (APRD)

Asian Pacific &
American Indian

Belvedere

Belvedere ER Units

Business Information Systems
Division

CAHL/ERCP

Compton

Deaf Unit Office

El Monte

Foster Care Eligibility

Glendora

Hawthorne

Headquarters, DCFS

Juvenile Dependency Court

Lancaster

532 E. Colorado Blvd.,
Pasadena, CA 91101

1373 Center Court Drive.
Covina, CA 91724

5835 S. Eastern Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90040

2525 Corporate Place
Suite # 150
Monterey Park, CA 91754

12440 Imperial Hwy.
Room 501
Norwalk, CA 90650

1933 So. Broadway
Los Angele, CA 90007

921 E. Compton Bilvd.
Compton, CA 90221

1373 E. Center Court Drive
Covina, CA 91724

4024 N. Durfee Ave.
El Monte, CA 91732

725 S. Grand Ave
Glendora, CA 91740

725 S. Grand Ave
Glendora, CA 91740

11539 Hawthorne Blvd.
Hawthorne, CA 90250

425 Shatto Place
Los Angeles, CA 90020

201 Centre Plaza Dr.
Monterey Park, CA 91754

1150 West Avenue J
Lancaster, CA



WCMIS
LOCATION CODE

LOCATION NAME

LOCATION ADDRESS

S3239

S8236

S5252

S1255

S9056

S5211

S8251

S4261

S7207

S2213

S2217

S6260

S5212

S6219

Metro North

Palmdale

Pasadena

Pomona

Probation Foster Care

San Fernando Valley

Santa Clarita

Santa Fe Springs

South County

Torrance

Wateridge

West Los Angeles

West San Fernando Valley

Vermont Corridor

1933 South Broadway,
Los Angeles, 90007

39959 Sierra Hwy, 150
Palmdale, CA. 93550

532 E. Colorado Blvd.
Pasadena, CA 91101

100 W. Second St., Pomona,
CA 91766

725 S. Grand Ave
Glendora, CA 91740

20151 Nordhoff St.
Chatsworth, CA 91311

28490 Avenue Stanford,
Suite 100
Santa Clarita, CA 91355

10355 Slusher Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

4060 Watson Plaza Dr.
Lakewood, CA 90712

2325 Crenshaw Boulevard
Torrance, CA 90501

5110 W. Goldleaf Circle,
Suites 100,200,330, Los
Angeles, CA 90056

11390 W. Olympic Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90064

20151 Nordhoff St.
Chatsworth, CA 91311

8300 S. Vermont Ave., 4th
Floor Los Angeles, CA 90044



